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
8 good cows and pltry. Over $4000 In-
come lat year, 913.500.

PUDDING River farm of 32 acres.
10 A. in hops, A. In boysens. Good
family orchard, unlimited Irrigation.
Mod. 3 BR. horn with basement and
furnace. Good small dairy barn with
built-i- n silo. Double garage. A 85000
a year farm for 813,500.

PUDDING River farm. 78 acres deen
Chehalis and Wapato loam. Unlimited
irrigation. Fair bldfs. Ideal far dairy
development. WeU located. Only
812.000. Terms:

HOWELL Prairie farm. 80 acrea. 48
A. in cult. Fin family fruit and nut
trees. Good 3 BR. home, barn and
pltry. houses. Easily converted to grade
"A" dairy barn. Close to Salem. See
this! A buy at 313,300.

Larson Home , A Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

IM S. Com'l St Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440
88 ACREFarm. 12 miles north, cash

83500. balance on term. Inquire at
807 N. Capitol, Apt. 8. morning.

Acreage
82.500 home. S. K. Lot SOx

82.750 a A. N. E.-- . on bus line, with
3 room home, good well and electric
pump

33.40-- 10 Acre located South. Has
3 room home with unfinished attic,
tlect. wlr. htr. Wired lor range. ar

garage.
84.550 '3 BR. home close to Highland

school and bus line. Paved st. Wood
sited and garage.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 Ph. 4121 Eves. 25208

irs ACHES, new plastered S room
home, large garage, excellent location
near HUE. A fine home for $7,500.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
423 So. 12th Ph. 4835 Eve. 24882

ACRE near Pen 4 Corners, 2BfT,
DR.. kit. Near bus and chool. ThU
place Is unfinished. ONLY $2,500.

KEIZER District. 1 A., family or-
chard and berries, g rm. house, i BR.,
hwd. firs., Venetian blinds. 2 car ga-
rage. $8,500. T

KEIZER District, rurnlshed I BR-L-
R..

lge. kit., plenty of built-i- n, ex-
cellent condition. 1 yr. old. 87.500.

3 A. SOUTH on paved Rd.. bus by
door, good 2 BR. home, excellent view.
Plenty of fruit Good out bldgs. 19300.
Term $2,000 dwn bat $50 per mo.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

184 I. Com'l Ph. $380 Eva. 7440

Business Opportnnitlea

KEIZER DISTRICT
1 acre of this famous soil. Plus a

modern 2 bedroom home with attached
garage. Small barn, chicken house,
your own soft water system. Close to
school and bus line. All for 88.500.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
425 SJ2th Ph.. 4855 Eves; 7R29
Choice 5 acre tract close in. Wallace

Road. Good modern 3 bed R. home,
beautiful yard, most o( land in orchard.
Priced right I

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtor 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 81F21 or 8715
4 A LAND with 3 cabins, roller

skating rink, sixe 40x110. and equip
60,000 ft. used lumber, plaster board,
bath rm. fixture. Located on Highway
222. 12 ml. S. E. of Salem. Aumsville.
Ore.

',i A. Tracts with water. Close in
N. E. See L. D. Egbert, Rt. 7. Box
40SY. on Silverton Road.

Suburban
8500 DN. 83.000 SALE PRICE

4 rms. (range Included I. East 14 Cor-
ners). Immediate possession. Discount
for cash.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Ph. 7113

SUBURBAN 2 bdrm. home. 884130.
Should go GI. Nice yard, flowers and
garden. This house. 2 yr. old. built to
MIA specifications. S. C'om'l b Liberty
Rd., out Liberty 2 blocks to Salem
Height Avfc- - Ph. 24732 or see at 218
Salem Height Ave.

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED LISTINGS

fltv suburban and farm Drooertv.
we offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North High Plione 5838
I HAVE CASH BUYERS tor ell types

of city and suburban property For
prompt and courteous service list your
properly with
rtOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

534 N Liberty hone 73TT

LISTINGS WANTED
An exclusive listing is a mark of

confidence; worthy of every effort and
consideration Why not give us an ex-
clusive listing of your property?

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
458 Court Phone 7898

Uusiness Opportunities
WANT to stsrt in dairy business.

Have 81.500 to invest in lease, rent or
down payment. What have you? Carl
Halliburton. Rt. 2. Amity, Oregon

BUSINESS LOT" -- Hollywood Dtst.
$4,500. Ph. 883). Walt Sucolofsky, Bro-
ker.

DOWNTOWN buslnesTbuilding avail-
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

seat covers, radio, 2 speakers, under eat heat-

er, 2 fog lights, 2 sport lights, window wash-

ers, etc.
1947 Ford Sport Coupe, R&H. practically new.
1946 Buick Road master Setlan, Rill. Exceptionally

nice.
1916 Plymouth Special DeLuxe Sedan, like new.

.sas .m.i irCALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
ivii t'oniiar .onvrrmnr.

clean
1935 Plymouth Coach, very good transportation
1947 Willys Jeep, little used, at a reduction.
1946 Dodge V2-- T. Pickup, only 5,000 miles, new

car guarantee.

Oregon Sales Co.
3093 Portland Road, Just North Leonard's Club

Phone 26958

r fAl.sAA
HVBBY HA BERN ICHT
LOU KLUMPP

LEE OHMART &

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
He-- e t a r.orre you will be proud to

atiiw-- vour friend. Located in a nice
dutrirt or. ifruc street. S bedrooms,

rn. b.serr.ertt: fireplace, etc.. all the
r.:ito tor gractows living All this

arfu s iotely fenred yard containing an
ouni5ar.ee tf certified shrubs It flow-

er We tmnk you will like it at 811.250.

EES LOMOND DISTRICT
Th; i view property with a lovely

t bedroom home containing those
things which really make a house a
borne. Outdoor fireplace & pool-lot- s of

rr.amer.ial Si shrubbery, nice base-ane- nt

party room. Please call for a full
Wrlp..on t appolnunent $21,500.

LISTINGS
When Usting your property for sale

ferrwmber our excellent piiotographtc
ervice

FARMS
Tor a eecripti" "f our farm prop-rt.e- s

p,ei.c akk for Mr. K C'opuuck.

JpJl
28383. 98848 Silverton Ph. 2584

a BEDROOMS JUST OFT
LArl 1 AL.

Eacellent residenUal district. room
home, basement and furnace, fire-

place, wired for range, elec. water
heater. Very near Jr. and Sr. HI

'"-"h- oSE

WITH INCOME
A comfortable 2 bedroom home. I

bedroom down, 1 bedroom up. Pan
hardwood floors, wired for range, elec;
water heater. Neat I room tental on
rear of WK. 40 month revenue,
110 M0Lovely home bedrooms

Fine roam borne, double plumbing.
1 bedroom down. 1 bedrooms up. '
basement with auto, oil furnace, hard-
wood floor throughout, fireplace.
fuUy Insulated. South. 111.830.

NORTH UTH STREET 1
Eagle wood School District. Modem

4 bedroom home, hardwood floor,
fireplace, basement with auto, oil fur-
nace, elec. water heater, garage, V.
blinds. tU.MO.

131 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 538
EVE. PHONE 2771 OR

CO., REALTORS
ATTRAfTIVE

utm iun tn ihow vou this new 2
bedroom borne located on a Is acre
tract past the pen 4 corners. 2 blks.
to bus. good water system, new lawn
ac shrubs. Full price Is $8.2V).

PARK AVENUE
Drive by M Park ave. & if Interested

..it iam, w,.i i tha interior of this
cult little home. You will like the nice
lawn dc shrubbery. Price is o.kw.
please de not disturb occupants.

LOTS
rlrxikine a eood buv

on two view lot In the McKinley
school district 170 ft. rroniage on up
per road. Both for 82.500.

Kir AT X-- II UN
A very livable 1 bedroom home lo

cated on a good corner 101 ciose to inc
Hollywood district. Oil clrc. included at
3,50. :

LOANS
F.H.A. or private money to loan on

fity, suburban or farm propertle.

ESTATE COLUMN
4 BEDROOMS

Ixts of room, large lot. desirable lo
cation. 7 Room in an. urepiac. run
banement. pipe furnace. Plastered 8c

papered Double garage, lots of shade.
This home was built when comfort
wai paramount and materials the best
110.500. No. 402.

CAN YOU AFFORD
to paa tliis buy? 48 Acres. 4 bedroom
modern home. Wired for range: barn,
bughouse, rhlx house, tractor, 8 cows.
etc; only MSOU No. 1UWZ

NORTH
2 acres 8209 dn . till mo
13 acres 8150 (In , $12 nio

acre. 8IU0 dn.. $10 00 mo No. 800

Phono 9202

N E W S

NEW NEAR HOLLYWOOD
L. R. D. H. kit., with attached

utility rm . 2 bdrms.. bath. hwd. firs,
throughout, thermostatic elec. heat,
elec. water heater, attic with roughed- -
In plumbing and wiring for heat and
lights, ima. poss. ss.zmi. on easy terms.

If neither of these meet your re
quirements, tell us what you want
W probably have it luted.

3210
EAST. SUBURBAN

8 year old. 2 bdrm.. LR.. kit, nook,
hdw. floor. V. blinds, wired for range
oil heat. Garage. A very good buy
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